MAINS

Gorlie prowns
Promwwy cooked v a riciv

creamy garlic and. white wine $27
saunce, served on bed of flnffy

ruce

Lemon Pepper

Colawwoarv

Fresh calamari lightly dusted.  32€
withv lemon pepper serveo

witiv chips and salad
Boirravmuno

grilded served withv hups and 45 7
salad. or vegetables (Gluten

Free)

Beer Bottered Fusiv

and Clhrps $24
Criuspy fried fusdv served witiv
chyps andl salaodl.

Chucken Scallopuni

Grilled ciiicken breast witivar 49 5
wmushwroomw, bacon, red ondlon,

gorlie and cream sance (GF)

MAINS

Cruwmbped. Lo

Cwitletsy

Tharee crumbed. Lo cutlets
Served withv chups and salad
or vegetohles

BBQ pork ribs
Served withv chups and salad
ov veg

2504 “Portland’’

Porterivouwse (GF)
Steak grilled to- yowr Wking
andl served withv your chotee
of saunce

Surf and turf

4009 ribeye cooked to- your
Uking, creamy garlic sance
oand prawny, served witiv
chigps and salad or vegetaiples

Pork Cwtet

Lightly seasoned and grilled,
serveds withv chups and salad
ov vegetahles

$30

$32

$32

$38

$27

CLUB CLASSICS

Bowler Burger
Withv tihe Lo Your chhoice of
beef potty, grilled chicken or
vegetable potty.

S ] Lricd
Twrkisiv bread, tomato- relisin,
mescdin, coromelizeo onion,
chheese, bacown

Cinieken Schunitzel
Served witv chups & salad or
vegetailes.

Chucken Pornmuigranao
AW time classic, Served witiv
chips & salad or vegetahles.

Howmemade rissoles

3 generows size rissoles, served
withv masiv and steam
vegetahles
Bangers anol Masgi

2 beef samsages served witiv
corramelised onLon, masiv
pototo, steam vegetaple and
grovy

324

$25

324

$26

$24

$23
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